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Position

Admin Assistant

Clerical - Student Services
Clerical - Student Services
Student Service Technicians
Student Service Technicians
Student Service Technicians
Clerical - Student Services
Student Service Technicians
Clerical - Student Services
Student Service Technicians
Student Service Technicians
Student Service Technicians
Clerical - Student Services
Student Service Technicians
Student Service Technicians
Student Service Technicians

Student Service Technicians

Clerical - Technical, Office Staff

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High
Vista Real Charter High

Department
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$42,200
$40,787
$40,575
$33,734
$32,573
$31,026
$30,732
$30,604
$29,762
$29,669
$27,669
$27,081
$23,111

$6,436

$2,858

$2,083

$1,300

$1,064



