	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Admin Assistant		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$42,200
2.	Clerical - Student Services		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$40,787
3.	Clerical - Student Services		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$40,575
4.	Student Service Technicians		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$33,734
5.	Student Service Technicians		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$32,573
6.	Student Service Technicians		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$31,026
7.	Clerical - Student Services		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$30,732
8.	Student Service Technicians		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$30,604
9.	Clerical - Student Services		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$29,762
10.	Student Service Technicians		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$29,669
11.	Student Service Technicians		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$27,669
12.	Student Service Technicians		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$27,081
13.	Clerical - Student Services		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$23,111
14.	Student Service Technicians		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$6,436
15.	Student Service Technicians		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$2,858
16.	Student Service Technicians		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$2,083
17.	Student Service Technicians		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$1,300
18.	Clerical - Technical, Office Staff		Vista Real Charter High	Operations	\$1,064